
   

 

 

 
 

AUTOBEDRIJF MARTIN SANDERS 
 

DAGUITSLAG WIELERMEERDAAGSE 28 JUNI PEIZE, OMLOOP 

1 NED19900705 Paul de Haan 13 1225 MEEDHUIZEN 150 

2 NED19910117 Kevin Spithorst 32 1289 GRONINGEN 125 

3 
 

Jasper Schouten 93 
 

Dronten 100 

4 NED19890716 Bram Verweij 39 1257 HAREN GN 90  

5 NED19960105 Jeen de Jong 18 5248 BRITSUM 80  

6 NED19890703 Pim Cazemier 7 1252 DEN HORN 75  

7 NED19950222 Stan Wijkel 62 5095 HOLSLOOT 60  

8 NED19850820 Jan Bos 72 1078 NIEUWEHORNE 50  

9 NED19851213 Durk Fabriek 77 1200 Haulerwijk 40  

10 NED19890625 Ronald Kruijer 22 1240 HEILIGERLEE 30  

11 NED19901012 Gaatze Postma 28 1065 MUNEIN 25  

12 NED19860201 Jorrit Bergsma 70 1442 ALDEBOARN 23  

13 GER19830425 Alexander Gleim 89 
 

Guetersloh 21  

14 NED19940814 Rick Mensink 24 5110 ZWOLLE 19  

15 NED19930711 Björn Bakker 54 5216 WIJNJEWOUDE 17  

16 
 

Henk Jan Moorlag 91 
 

Sittard 15  

17 NED19900108 Erik Groen 12 1166 Apeldoorn 14  

18 
 

Martijn Dijkstra 95 
  

13  

19 NED19951004 Patrick van der Duin 8 136 NIEUW-RODEN 12  

20 NED19961218 Eit Visser 40 5238 DE WILP GN 11  

21 NED19800716 Cor van Leeuwen 52 1358 BORGER 10  

22 NED19810507 Rudy Vriend 53 1176 SCHAGEN 9  

23 NED19910105 Henk Bos 5 1140 DRACHTEN 8  

24 NED19951016 Niels Potze 29 5214 ADUARD 7  

25 NED19911006 Sander Iwema 17 1405 HOOGHALEN 6  

26 
 

Christoph Dargatz 88 
 

Guetersloh 5  

27 NED19940510 Maarten van den Berg 3 5198 RIJSSEN 4  

28 NED19760321 Arjan de Haan 68 1150 ROUVEEN 3  

29 NED19891015 Ruben Hoekstra 76 1195 TJERKGAAST 2  

30 NED19920501 Wessel Piersma 26 1351 Groningen 1  

ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT WIELERMEERDAAGSE 

1 NED19900705 Paul de Haan 13 1225 MEEDHUIZEN 161 

2 NED19910117 Kevin Spithorst 32 1289 GRONINGEN 131 

3 
 

Jasper Schouten 93 
 

Dronten 103 

4 NED19890703 Pim Cazemier 7 1252 DEN HORN 97 

5 NED19890716 Bram Verweij 39 1257 HAREN GN 94 

6 NED19960105 Jeen de Jong 18 5248 BRITSUM 85 

7 NED19950222 Stan Wijkel 62 5095 HOLSLOOT 65 

8 NED19850820 Jan Bos 72 1078 NIEUWEHORNE 50 

9 NED19851213 Durk Fabriek 77 1200 Haulerwijk 40 

10 NED19890625 Ronald Kruijer 22 1240 HEILIGERLEE 30 

11 NED19901012 Gaatze Postma 28 1065 MUNEIN 26 

12 GER19830425 Alexander Gleim 89 
 

Guetersloh 24 

13 NED19860201 Jorrit Bergsma 70 1442 ALDEBOARN 23 

14 NED19930711 Björn Bakker 54 5216 WIJNJEWOUDE 22 

15 NED19961218 Eit Visser 40 5238 DE WILP GN 21 

 

SPRINTKLASSEMENT WIELERMEERDAAGSE 

1 NED19890703 Pim Cazemier 7 1252 DEN HORN 22 

2 NED19961218 Eit Visser 40 5238 DE WILP GN 13 

3 NED19900705 Paul de Haan 13 1225 MEEDHUIZEN 11 

4 NED19851213 Durk Fabriek 77 1200 Haulerwijk 10 

5 NED19940722 Floran Bathoorn 2 5320 GRONINGEN 10 

6 NED19910105 Henk Bos 5 1140 DRACHTEN 9 

7 NED19910117 Kevin Spithorst 32 1289 GRONINGEN 8 

8 
 

Christoph Dargatz 88 
 

Guetersloh 8 

9 NED19891015 Ruben Hoekstra 76 1195 TJERKGAAST 6 

10 NED19960105 Jeen de Jong 18 5248 BRITSUM 5 

 

  


